Super-
silenced
Kubota water-cooled
diesel, 3000rpm
Europower super-silenced
generating sets from 7 to
33kVA with Kubota water-
cooled diesel engines,

nomy
@75%
load
(h)
  Version (p.46) Dimensions
(cm) kg
dB(A)
@
7m
LWA
1 ~
230V
3 ~
400V
951010611 New Boy EPS73DE Sincro 7 6 26 - EK2LCT Z482  2 8.3 479 23 1.8 12.8 A3-E1-ES-FG-FI4-FP-h-LE-MS-ODP-OP-TM-TP-V 123x64x68 295 62 87
951010663 New Boy EPS83TDE Sincro 8 7 14.3 10.1 ET2LBS Z482  2 8.3 479 23 1.8 12.8 B3-E1-ES-FG-FI4-FP-h-LE-MS-ODP-OP-TM-TP-V 123x64x68 295 62 87
991010811 New Boy EPS103DE Mecc Alte 10 9 39 - S20F-200/A D722  3 12 719 25 2.5 10 A3-E1-ES-FG-FI4-FP-h-LE-MS-ODP-OP-TM-TP-V 138x64x68 345 65 90
951011013 New Boy EPS113TDE Sincro 11 10 14.3 14.4 ET2LBS D722  3 12 719 25 2.5 10 B3-E1-ES-FG-FI4-FP-h-LE-MS-ODP-OP-TM-TP-V 138x64x68 345 65 90
951011211 New Boy EPS123DE Sincro 12 11 48 - FK2MFS D902  3 15 898 25 3.3 7.6 A3-E1-ES-FG-FI4-FP-h-LE-MS-ODP-OP-TM-TP-V 138x64x68 360 71 96
951011313 New Boy EPS133TDE Sincro 13.5 12 20 17 FT2MES D902  3 15 898 25 3.3 7.6 B3-E1-ES-FG-FI4-FP-h-LE-MS-ODP-OP-TM-TP-V 138x64x68 360 71 96
951011611 EPS163DE Sincro 14.5 13.2 57 - GK2MBL D1105 (IIIA) 3 19 1123 63 3.9 16.2 A6-E1-ES-FG-FI4-FP-h-LE-MS-ODP-OP-TM-TP-V 150x64x90 455 68 93
991011813 EPS183TDE Mecc Alte 18 17 27 25 ECP3-2L/2 D1105 (IIIA) 3 19 1123 63 3.9 16.2 B5-AVR-E1-ES-FG-FI4-FP-h-LE-MS-ODP-OP-TM-TP-V 150x64x90 450 68 93
951011911 EPS193DE Sincro 17.8 16.2 70 - GK2MBL V1505 (IIIA) 4 27 1498 73 5 14.6 A6-E1-ES-FG-FI4-FP-h-LE-MS-ODP-OP-TM-TP-V 170x74x100 545 69 94
991012413 EPS243TDE Mecc Alte 24 23 35 33 ECP28-2L/2 V1505 (IIIA) 4 27 1498 73 5 14.6 B5-AVR-E1-ES-FG-FI4-FP-h-LE-MS-ODP-OP-TM-TP-V 170x74x100 572 69 94
9910133013 EPS333TDE Mecc Alte 33 30 43 43 ECP28-3L/2 V1505 (IIIA) 4 30 1498 73 6.5 11.2 B14-Amp3-AVR-DSE-E1-ES-FG-FI4-FP-h-LE-MS-ODP-OP-TM-TP-V 170x74x118 710 71 96
Europower super-silenced generating sets from 7 to 33kVA with Kubota water-cooled diesel engines, 3000rpm, 50Hz, 4 stroke
Kubota engine Clean power Trailer Compactness Deep Sea remote A.S.S.S.
Features & Benefits
Stage IIIA Low